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ORC Double Handed World Championship 2022

Team Pro4u
Lady X
Hodspur
Bianco

Piano
Penelope
VATAHA 2
Muchacha
Mia-T

Disco Inferno
MY-CAR
Funny Too
Jolly

Team Mobline
Jacutsi

Thetis
Melisande
POGONG
Asterix

Spirit

SMOKE

Atao!

Lady Stardust
HEDAA
MIRJAM

SKY PROJECT

Irie Blue
La Dolce Vita

Serenity

SWE 88
SWE 10731
NED 5568
FIN-11572
SWE 27
FIN-10605
POL 19000
SWE 396
SWE 529
SWE 6000
EST 535
Swe 701
FIN-11938
SWE 247
FIN 9266
FIN-10742
FIN-10468
SWE

SWE 40
SWE 83
POL 11111
SWE 999
NOR 4658
POL 41000
POL 21492
POL 6544

SWE 8

SWE 55

SWE 59

65
40
82
77
81
50
06
16
61
29
89
74
55
03
75
13
58
64
86
14
32
54
47
15
90
68
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67
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Royal Swedish Yacht Club
3/7/2022 - 6/7/2022

Series Results class C (C)

FIRST 36.7 MOD
X-332

HOD 35

First 35
Hansson 31
First 31.7
FIRST 35
X-332 Sport
First 36,7
Inferno 29
X-35 mod
Dehler 34 DD
J/97

Albin Nova
J92

First 31.7
FIRST 31.7
POGO 850
Seascape 27
Dehler 32
Dufour 310
Arcembault 31
ALBIN NOVA
Dufour 390
Caravela 950
Tango 30

FIRST 36.7
FINNGULF 33

LINJETT 33

Overall

Patrik Forsgren
Mikael Algevere
Patrick ten Brinck
Tuomas Riski
Anders Bergmark
Perttu Ronkko
Pawel Wilkowski
Perolof Olofsson
Johan LIndskog
Lars Bergkvist
Erki Maidre
Anders Mathson
Jan Rénnback
Nadine Kugel
Lauri Katajisto
Perttu Monthan
Eero Lehmijoki
Per Svahn
Anders Norrman
Louise Edgren
Jacek Roszyk
Pernilla Uhlin
Mikael Khei

Rafal Sosnowski
Zbigniew Pawlowski

Wieslaw Krupski

Peter Wennerstrom
Per Lindstedt

Jan Komorowski

[07/07/2022 16:58:48]

Joakim Hoppe

Per Lindell
Harmen de Jong
Antti Soro

Rolf Erixon
Joonas Sandholm
Robert Wilkowski
Sam Olofqvist
Mats Jadeskdld
Jonas Claesson
Jaanus Talp

Niklas Svensson
Benjamin Grénholm
Per Lindforss
Matti Katajisto
Mikko Karppinen
Jori Lahtonen
Martin Janhall
Bert Forsberg
Anders Lundmark
Marcin Dejewski
Greta Hjelte-Berndolf
Erik Johan Eriksen
Dawid Sosnowski
Radek Kowalcllzyk

Anna Krupska

Bjorn Wennerstrém
Mats Victorin

Axel Steffner
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https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032900023PE.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032000025AE.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032900024FS.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/044100026EE.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032000022JI.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/03200002576.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032000024BJ.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/043400025AA.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032000026FL.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032900025EA.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/0320000257N.pdf
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https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/03200002615.pdf
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https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/032000026FM.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/0320000257B.pdf
https://data.orc.org/public/WPub.dll/CC/03200002616.pdf




